
AMCA UIC Conference Program – Day 3

8am
9am

9:45am

10:30am
11am

11:45am

12:30pm

1:30pm
–5pm

3:10pm
3:30pm

1:30pm 
–3:30pm

Networking
Dr Jordan Tishler
An independent review of the TGA consultation document
Dr Teresa Nicoletti and Julian Grover
AMCA/MCIA and other sector responses to the TGA Consultation
Morning Tea
TGA Presentation/Feedback on the Consultation
Michael Wiseman and Kristy Tomas
Panel Session with TGA
Preparing for the future regulatory framework – Michael Wiseman and Kristy Tomas
Lunch

SATURDAY 28 FEBRUARY
HALL B

PRESCRIBERS WORKSHOP
Sponsor: Medical Cannabis Australia
Hon. Dr Brian Walker MLC
The heresy of healing: clinical mastery 
and the endocannabinoid frontier in the 
neurodivergent triad
Dr Jeremy Lim
Endocannabinology: A new paradigm for 
cannabinoid prescribing
Dr Jim Connell
Personalised cannabinoid medicine: 
stacking to create targeted, holistic 
treatment plans for complex patients
Afternoon Tea
Dr David Gunn
The cannabis paradox: medicine, personal 
use and doing the least harm
Dr James Slade
Sleep is the key: improve sleep and 
indirectly, quality of life
Dr Felix Sedal
Is it OK to enjoy your medicine? The role 
of pleasure in medicine

NURSES WORKSHOP
Lisa Jane Dick
Treating children with medicinal cannabis: 
a nurse practitioner’s journey
Nicole McIntosh
Researching experiences in the prescribing 
of medicinal cannabis by nurse practitioners 
Deb Ranson
The things patients didn’t come in for
Dr Crosby Rechtin and Joe Corcoran
CBD & CBG – a new frontier for chronic 
wound management?

1:30pm
–3pm

1:30pm
–3pm

1:30pm
–3pm

Please note: program is subject to change without notice

INDUSTRY WORKSHOP
Stream 1
Alanna Lean
A comparison of state and territory 
poisons licences, with legal support from 
Julian Grover
Dr Jake Golding
Sponsor responsibilities for medicinal 
cannabis supply in Australia
Andrew Kavasilas
Sex determination in cannabis: bridging 
genomics and practical breeding
Stream 2
Dr Adel Zarei
Cultivating success in Australia: the role 
of tissue culture techniques in the 
cannabis industry
Shaye Harty and Jeff Lang
Chemotypic profiling and the future of 
medicinal cannabis: from strain names 
to scientific standards
Thomas Sobik
CBtru®: clinical PK insights into 
next-generation high-content CBD 
delivery

PHARMACISTS WORKSHOP
Sharon Miller
Patient dynamics in pharmacy: a 
retrospective on dispensing behaviours 
and staff impact
Meghan Carruthers
Lessons learned from recent cases before 
the pharmacy regulator


