

SATURDAY 28 FEBRUARY

HALL B

8am	Networking	
9am	Dr Jordan Tishler <i>An independent review of the TGA consultation document</i>	
9:45am	Dr Teresa Nicoletti and Julian Grover <i>AMCA/MCIA and other sector responses to the TGA Consultation</i>	
10:30am	Morning Tea	
11am	TGA Presentation/Feedback on the Consultation <i>Michael Wiseman and Kristy Tomas</i>	
11:45am	Panel Session with TGA <i>Preparing for the future regulatory framework – Michael Wiseman and Kristy Tomas</i>	
12:30pm	Lunch	
1:30pm –5pm	PRESCRIBERS WORKSHOP Sponsor: Medical Cannabis Australia Hon. Dr Brian Walker MLC <i>The heresy of healing: clinical mastery and the endocannabinoid frontier in the neurodivergent triad</i> Dr Jeremy Lim <i>Endocannabinology: A new paradigm for cannabinoid prescribing</i> Dr Jim Connell <i>Personalised cannabinoid medicine: stacking to create targeted, holistic treatment plans for complex patients</i>	1:30pm –3pm INDUSTRY WORKSHOP Stream 1 Alanna Lean <i>A comparison of state and territory poisons licences, with legal support from Julian Grover</i> Dr Jake Golding <i>Sponsor responsibilities for medicinal cannabis supply in Australia</i> Andrew Kavasilas <i>Sex determination in cannabis: bridging genomics and practical breeding</i>
3:10pm	Afternoon Tea	
3:30pm	Dr David Gunn <i>The cannabis paradox: medicine, personal use and doing the least harm</i> Dr James Slade <i>Sleep is the key: improve sleep and indirectly, quality of life</i> Dr Felix Sedal <i>Is it OK to enjoy your medicine? The role of pleasure in medicine</i>	
1:30pm –3:30pm	NURSES WORKSHOP Lisa Jane Dick <i>Treating children with medicinal cannabis: a nurse practitioner's journey</i> Nicole McIntosh <i>Researching experiences in the prescribing of medicinal cannabis by nurse practitioners</i> Deb Ranson <i>The things patients didn't come in for</i> Dr Crosby Rechtin and Joe Corcoran <i>CBD & CBG – a new frontier for chronic wound management?</i>	1:30pm –3pm Stream 2 Dr Adel Zarei <i>Cultivating success in Australia: the role of tissue culture techniques in the cannabis industry</i> Shaye Harty and Jeff Lang <i>Chemotypic profiling and the future of medicinal cannabis: from strain names to scientific standards</i> Thomas Sobik <i>CBtru®: clinical PK insights into next-generation high-content CBD delivery</i>
1:30pm –3pm	PHARMACISTS WORKSHOP Sharon Miller <i>Patient dynamics in pharmacy: a retrospective on dispensing behaviours and staff impact</i> Meghan Carruthers <i>Lessons learned from recent cases before the pharmacy regulator</i>	